



# Maidenhead

## Breakfast Menu



### Important Information

*We keep the menu as up-to-date as possible with information on the 14 major allergens, and our easy-to-use allergen guide is available for you to use. Our food and drinks are prepared where **cross contamination may occur**, and our menu descriptions **do not include all ingredients**.*

*A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill, and all prices include VAT at the current rate.*

# Drinks



## MASALA CHAI

2.00

Indian-style spiced tea brewed with milk and aromatic spices.  
(Allergens: Dairy)

---

# Breakfast



## PLAIN DOSA

4.99

A classic South Indian rice and lentil crepe, served with coconut chutney, tomato chutney, and sambar. (Allergens: Gluten)

## DESI GHEE DOSA

5.49

Traditional dosa cooked with rich desi ghee, served with coconut chutney, tomato chutney, and sambar. (Allergens: Dairy, Gluten)

## MASALA DOSA

6.99

Dosa filled with spiced mashed potatoes and onions, served with coconut chutney, tomato chutney, and sambar. (Allergens: Dairy, Mustard, Gluten)

## CHEESE CHILLI DOSA

6.99

Dosa stuffed with melted cheese and green chillies for a spicy twist, served with coconut chutney, tomato chutney, and sambar. (Allergens: Dairy, Gluten)

## MASALA OMELETTE DOSA

7.99

Dosa filled with a spiced egg omelette, served with coconut chutney, tomato chutney, and sambar. (Allergens: Egg, Gluten, Dairy)

## KEEMA DOSA

8.99

Dosa stuffed with spicy minced lamb, served with coconut chutney, tomato chutney, and sambar. (Allergens: Dairy, Gluten)

## CHICKEN CURRY DOSA

9.99

A soft, spongy, thick South Indian pancake made from fermented rice and lentil batter, served with chutney and chicken curry. (Allergens: Dairy, Gluten)

## ALOO PARATHA

5.99

North Indian stuffed flatbread with spiced mashed potatoes, served with beetroot raita. (Allergens: Gluten, Dairy)

## RAVA UPMA

5.99

A savoury South Indian semolina porridge cooked with vegetables and spices. (Allergens: Gluten, Mustard, Dairy)

## MASALA OMELETTE PAV

6.99

Spicy masala omelette served in a buttered pav (bun). (Allergens: Egg, Gluten, Dairy)

## SOUTHERN CHICKEN CURRY

9.99

Hearty and flavourful South Indian chicken curry slow-cooked with coconut, curry leaves, and spices. (Allergens: Dairy)

**Gluten and dairy-free options available upon request. Please speak to our team when ordering.**



Don't forget to tag us:



@bombaystoryuk



BombayStory